GRAVEL GRINDER
(‘

Overall-All Categories

Place Bib
1 466
2 498
3 497
4 342
5 415
6 345
7 419
8 364
9 452
10 277
11 279
12 455
13 465
14 265
15 461
16 485
17 476
18 454
19 477
20 491
21 463
22 496

Name

KYLE KAYZAR
CARTER HARRIS
KEITH GERARDEN
GABRIEL ANTHONY
MAX FRYAR

LUCAS LIVERMON
CHRIS SNIDER
PAUL GREGORY
STEWART DALTON
JOSH BENNETT
ANDREA BUTTINE
NATE MCNAMARA
ZACK KROPP
ROBERT MARION
KELLY HOLMES
JASON HILDEBRAND
DAVID SCHLITTER
STEVE COPE
PATRICK FARWELL
KEN VIETZKE
BRIAN KELLEHER
KEVEN FERNANDEZ

Holly Shelter Gravel Grinder
Holly Shelter Game Land
Sunday, March 23, 2025

Category
OPEN MEN

OPEN MEN
OPEN MEN
OPEN MEN
MEN 50-59
OPEN MEN
CLYDESDALE
MEN 30-39
MEN 30-39
MEN 40-49

OPEN WOMEN

OPEN MEN
OPEN MEN
MEN 40-49
MEN 60+
MEN 40-49
MEN 40-49
MEN 60+
MEN 40-49
MEN 50-59
MEN 50-59
OPEN MEN

55-Mile Results

Time
02:28:16.04
02:28:16.10
02:28:16.20
02:28:16.40
02:33:56.62
02:33:57.02
02:34:28.00
02:34:44.38
02:36:59.70
02:37:00.21
02:37:01.73
02:37:49.31
02:40:53.89
02:41:22.10
02:41:22.50
02:41:22.75
02:41:22.98
02:41:24.30
02:42:19.11
02:42:19.72
02:42:20.03
02:42:20.15

Open Men
Place Bib
1 466
2 498
3 497
4 342
5 345
6 455
7 465
8 496
9 467
10 274
11 486
12 338
13 346
14 281
15 475
16 300
17 460
18 271
19 306
20 456

Name

KYLE KAYZAR
CARTER HARRIS
KEITH GERARDEN
GABRIEL ANTHONY
LUCAS LIVERMON
NATE MCNAMARA
ZACK KROPP
KEVEN FERNANDEZ
IAN PAVELEK
CHRIS HARRIS
GUUS GERRITSEN
AIDAN RUSS
TUCKER HOENIGES
TRAVIS BUNN
JUSTIN BRESNAHAN
MIKE PEREZ

DAVID SANDOVAL
DAVID ROBINSON
DAVID DOWNS
RUEL NOJADERA

TRANS-SYLUANIA

PRODUCTIONS

Time
02:28:16.04
02:28:16.10
02:28:16.20
02:28:16.40
02:33:57.02
02:37:49.31
02:40:53.89
02:42:20.15
02:42:21.15
02:49:24.64
02:50:55.27
02:53:39.68
02:57:05.34
03:05:52.72
03:25:21.16
03:25:44.18
03:47:21.90
03:49:35.26
04:05:38.10
04:11:43.24



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

495
280
474
467
453
487
428
274
406
405
486
431
435
457
276
482
420
442
440
403
338
370
483
346
468
490
438
404
417
407
484
458
402
469

WILL FRYAR
ADAM KNIERIM
JONATHAN DUBEL
IAN PAVELEK

WILL SUMMER
JACOPO MONTOBBIO
DEXTER HODGEMAN
CHRIS HARRIS
ARTEMAS MOTT
KYLE MCPHERSON
GUUS GERRITSEN
JEFF STURM

JIM RAY

TOMAS NO

BRIAN CRISP
CHRIS CENICCOLA
WILL CELLINE

JON BISNETTE
BRAXTON WILSON
JASON JACKSON
AIDAN RUSS
TITUS MOTT
GLENN BLATZ
TUCKER HOENIGES
DAVE RICHTER

KS ABERNETHY
BRUCE STAUFFER
KEITH ISENBERG
JOHN HAWS

JOHN GROOMAN
DEREK BATESON
DARIUSZ TYBOROWSKI
JEREMY COTTEN
BRUCE KLINGER

MEN 30-39
CLYDESDALE
MEN 50-59
OPEN MEN
MEN 40-49
CLYDESDALE
MEN 60+
OPEN MEN
MEN 50-59
MEN 40-49
OPEN MEN
MEN 60+
MEN 60+
MEN 50-59
MEN 50-59
CLYDESDALE
MEN 60+
CLYDESDALE
CLYDESDALE
MEN 40-49
OPEN MEN
MEN 40-49
MEN 50-59
OPEN MEN
MEN 50-59
CLYDESDALE
MEN 50-59
MEN 40-49
MEN 50-59
MEN 50-59
MEN 60+
MEN 50-59
MEN 40-49
MEN 50-59

02:42:20.38
02:42:20.48
02:42:20.58
02:42:21.15
02:44:11.48
02:46:48.00
02:49:23.00
02:49:24.64
02:50:07.91
02:50:53.93
02:50:55.27
02:50:55.93
02:51:31.54
02:51:56.65
02:52:25.32
02:52:27.85
02:52:31.09
02:53:31.98
02:53:33.33
02:53:33.86
02:53:39.68
02:55:18.65
02:56:40.93
02:57:05.34
02:57:10.11
02:57:10.34
02:57:10.85
02:57:58.16
02:58:39.02
03:02:27.43
03:02:30.06
03:03:00.61
03:04:07.88
03:04:14.87

Men 30-39
Place Bib
1 364
2 452
3 495
4 362
5 284
6 480
7 481
Men 40-49
Place Bib
1 277

2 265
3 485
4 476
5 477
6 453
7 405
8 403
9 370
10 404
11 402
12 492
13 401
14 400
15 286
16 377
17 493
Men 50-59
Place Bib
1 415
2 491

Name

PAUL GREGORY
STEWART DALTON
WILL FRYAR
CHARLES PACE
KEVIN CARROLL
ANDREW LOGAN
ANTHONY BARRICK

Name

JOSH BENNETT
ROBERT MARION
JASON HILDEBRAND
DAVID SCHLITTER
PATRICK FARWELL
WILL SUMMER
KYLE MCPHERSON
JASON JACKSON
TITUS MOTT

KEITH ISENBERG
JEREMY COTTEN
MARK ZHU

CURTIS STAPLES
JEFF SHACKELFORD
AHMET ERBAS
PAUL CROCKETT
RICHARD KELLY

Name
MAX FRYAR
KEN VIETZKE

Time
02:34:44.38
02:36:59.70
02:42:20.38
03:31:59.36
03:51:40.18
04:16:55.14
04:48:49.81

Time
02:37:00.21
02:41:22.10
02:41:22.75
02:41:22.98
02:42:19.11
02:44:11.48
02:50:53.93
02:53:33.86
02:55:18.65
02:57:58.16
03:04:07.88
03:11:08.05
03:11:33.02
03:24:48.28
03:38:45.76
03:41:17.84
03:45:04.29

Time
02:33:56.62
02:42:19.72



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

478
282
281
413
451
432
443
473
437
492
401
424
436
441
459
462
278
423
427
488
426
429
416
400
472
475
300
412
422
489
430
471
418
409

ERIC BEATTY
MARCUS BUNN
TRAVIS BUNN

DAVE DOBRILLA
RAMON VAN DK
MARC SACHDEV
DALIN PARKER

TIM PHILLIPS

MAC CANON

MARK ZHU

CURTIS STAPLES
DOUGLAS GIMLIN
JOSEPH BRISCOE
MIKE FISHER
KAITLYN UNDERWOOD
BARRY EVANS
SHAWN SPENCER
STEPHEN BURR

LEE JOHNSON
KATHERINE MCLAUGHLIN
BILL WENNER
WILLIAM DAVIS

ERIC TERLIZZI

JEFF SHACKELFORD
AARON ATWATER
JUSTIN BRESNAHAN
MIKE PEREZ

VERN WAGNER
PETER HOLLIS
SAMANTHA GOLDENSTEIN
DAN POTTS

BRETT LEDGERWOOD
RICHARD STARETS
BRIAN THOMAS

MEN 60+
MEN 50-59
OPEN MEN
MEN 50-59
MEN 50-59

MEN 60+

CLYDESDALE
MEN 50-59

MEN 60+
MEN 40-49
MEN 40-49

MEN 60+

MEN 60+

CLYDESDALE
OPEN WOMEN
MEN 50-59
MEN 50-59
MEN 60+
MEN 60+
OPEN WOMEN

MEN 60+

MEN 60+
MEN 50-59
MEN 40-49
MEN 50-59
OPEN MEN
OPEN MEN
MEN 50-59

MEN 60+

WOMEN 40-49

MEN 60+
MEN 50-59
MEN 50-59
MEN 50-59

03:04:39.13
03:05:49.44
03:05:52.72
03:07:27.84
03:07:31.44
03:08:42.98
03:09:00.00
03:09:45.58
03:10:19.24
03:11:08.05
03:11:33.02
03:12:26.77
03:12:37.63
03:13:06.69
03:13:19.28
03:14:05.42
03:14:09.76
03:14:11.37
03:14:14.51
03:16:58.36
03:18:13.66
03:18:31.68
03:19:58.63
03:24:48.28
03:24:55.92
03:25:21.16
03:25:44.18
03:26:37.86
03:26:38.11
03:26:51.05
03:27:14.70
03:28:24.91
03:28:25.13
03:29:15.55

3 463
4 474
5 406
6 457
7 276
8 483
9 468
10 438
11 417
12 407
13 458
14 469
15 282
16 413
17 451
18 473
19 462
20 278
21 416
22 472
23 412
24 471
25 418
26 409
27 408
28 411
Men 60+
Place Bib
1 461
2 454
3 428
4 431
5 435

BRIAN KELLEHER
JONATHAN DUBEL
ARTEMAS MOTT
TOMAS NO

BRIAN CRISP
GLENN BLATZ
DAVE RICHTER
BRUCE STAUFFER
JOHN HAWS
JOHN GROOMAN

DARIUSZ TYBOROWSKI

BRUCE KLINGER
MARCUS BUNN
DAVE DOBRILLA
RAMON VAN DIK
TIM PHILLIPS
BARRY EVANS
SHAWN SPENCER
ERIC TERLIZZI
AARON ATWATER
VERN WAGNER

BRETT LEDGERWOOD

RICHARD STARETS
BRIAN THOMAS
BEN MAYNARD
DAVE MEYERS

Name
KELLY HOLMES
STEVE COPE

DEXTER HODGEMAN

JEFF STURM
JIM RAY

02:42:20.03
02:42:20.58
02:50:07.91
02:51:56.65
02:52:25.32
02:56:40.93
02:57:10.11
02:57:10.85
02:58:39.02
03:02:27.43
03:03:00.61
03:04:14.87
03:05:49.44
03:07:27.84
03:07:31.44
03:09:45.58
03:14:05.42
03:14:09.76
03:19:58.63
03:24:55.92
03:26:37.86
03:28:24.91
03:28:25.13
03:29:15.55
04:33:14.95
04:37:09.47

Time
02:41:22.50
02:41:24.30
02:49:23.00
02:50:55.93
02:51:31.54



91 434
92 362
93 450
94 433
95 286
9% 377
97 273
98 494
99 493
100 460
101 271
102 284
103 464
104 306
105 448
106 456
107 421
108 480
109 408
110 449
111 411
112 481

Overall-Men
Place Bib
1 466
498
497
342
415
345
419
364
452

O oo NGOV ,A~,WN

PAUL SHOEMAKER
CHARLES PACE
MILANNE WIEGERT
TODD THORNTON
AHMET ERBAS
PAUL CROCKETT
SUSAN KEFER
CHRISTI BRITT
RICHARD KELLY
DAVID SANDOVAL
DAVID ROBINSON
KEVIN CARROLL
DANNY BECKMAN
DAVID DOWNS
SUSAN ALIPERTI
RUEL NOJADERA
JERRY EATMAN
ANDREW LOGAN
BEN MAYNARD
CHRISSY DONATO
DAVE MEYERS
ANTHONY BARRICK

Name

KYLE KAYZAR
CARTER HARRIS
KEITH GERARDEN
GABRIEL ANTHONY
MAX FRYAR

LUCAS LIVERMON
CHRIS SNIDER
PAUL GREGORY
STEWART DALTON

MEN 60+
MEN 30-39
WOMEN 50+
MEN 60+
MEN 40-49
MEN 40-49
WOMEN 50+
WOMEN 50+
MEN 40-49
OPEN MEN
OPEN MEN
MEN 30-39
CLYDESDALE
OPEN MEN
WOMEN 50+
OPEN MEN
MEN 60+
MEN 30-39
MEN 50-59
WOMEN 50+
MEN 50-59
MEN 30-39

Category
OPEN MEN

OPEN MEN
OPEN MEN
OPEN MEN
MEN 50-59
OPEN MEN
CLYDESDALE
MEN 30-39
MEN 30-39

03:29:44.85
03:31:59.36
03:37:16.61
03:38:13.97
03:38:45.76
03:41:17.84
03:41:22.12
03:44:22.42
03:45:04.29
03:47:21.90
03:49:35.26
03:51:40.18
03:59:50.38
04:05:38.10
04:06:41.05
04:11:43.24
04:12:27.42
04:16:55.14
04:33:14.95
04:37:09.19
04:37:09.47
04:48:49.81

Time
02:28:16.04
02:28:16.10
02:28:16.20
02:28:16.40
02:33:56.62
02:33:57.02
02:34:28.00
02:34:44.38
02:36:59.70

6 420
7 484
8 478
9 432
10 437
11 424
12 436
13 423
14 427
15 426
16 429
17 422
18 430
19 434
20 433
21 421
Clydesdale
Place Bib
1 419
2 280
3 487
4 482
5 442
6 440
7 490
8 443
9 441
10 464

WILL CELLINE
DEREK BATESON
ERIC BEATTY
MARC SACHDEV
MAC CANON
DOUGLAS GIMLIN
JOSEPH BRISCOE
STEPHEN BURR
LEE JOHNSON
BILL WENNER
WILLIAM DAVIS
PETER HOLLIS
DAN POTTS

PAUL SHOEMAKER
TODD THORNTON
JERRY EATMAN

Name

CHRIS SNIDER
ADAM KNIERIM
JACOPO MONTOBBIO
CHRIS CENICCOLA
JON BISNETTE
BRAXTON WILSON
KS ABERNETHY
DALIN PARKER
MIKE FISHER
DANNY BECKMAN

02:52:31.09
03:02:30.06
03:04:39.13
03:08:42.98
03:10:19.24
03:12:26.77
03:12:37.63
03:14:11.37
03:14:14.51
03:18:13.66
03:18:31.68
03:26:38.11
03:27:14.70
03:29:44.85
03:38:13.97
04:12:27.42

Time
02:34:28.00
02:42:20.48
02:46:48.00
02:52:27.85
02:53:31.98
02:53:33.33
02:57:10.34
03:09:00.00
03:13:06.69
03:59:50.38



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

277
455
465
265
461
485
476
454
477
491
463
496
495
280
474
467
453
487
428
274
406
405
486
431
435
457
276
482
420
442
440
403
338
370

JOSH BENNETT
NATE MCNAMARA
ZACK KROPP
ROBERT MARION
KELLY HOLMES
JASON HILDEBRAND
DAVID SCHLITTER
STEVE COPE
PATRICK FARWELL
KEN VIETZKE
BRIAN KELLEHER
KEVEN FERNANDEZ
WILL FRYAR

ADAM KNIERIM
JONATHAN DUBEL
IAN PAVELEK

WILL SUMMER
JACOPO MONTOBBIO
DEXTER HODGEMAN
CHRIS HARRIS
ARTEMAS MOTT
KYLE MCPHERSON
GUUS GERRITSEN
JEFF STURM

JIM RAY

TOMAS NO

BRIAN CRISP

CHRIS CENICCOLA
WILL CELLINE

JON BISNETTE
BRAXTON WILSON
JASON JACKSON
AIDAN RUSS

TITUS MOTT

MEN 40-49
OPEN MEN
OPEN MEN
MEN 40-49
MEN 60+
MEN 40-49
MEN 40-49
MEN 60+
MEN 40-49
MEN 50-59
MEN 50-59
OPEN MEN
MEN 30-39
CLYDESDALE
MEN 50-59
OPEN MEN
MEN 40-49
CLYDESDALE
MEN 60+
OPEN MEN
MEN 50-59
MEN 40-49
OPEN MEN
MEN 60+
MEN 60+
MEN 50-59
MEN 50-59
CLYDESDALE
MEN 60+
CLYDESDALE
CLYDESDALE
MEN 40-49
OPEN MEN
MEN 40-49

02:37:00.21
02:37:49.31
02:40:53.89
02:41:22.10
02:41:22.50
02:41:22.75
02:41:22.98
02:41:24.30
02:42:19.11
02:42:19.72
02:42:20.03
02:42:20.15
02:42:20.38
02:42:20.48
02:42:20.58
02:42:21.15
02:44:11.48
02:46:48.00
02:49:23.00
02:49:24.64
02:50:07.91
02:50:53.93
02:50:55.27
02:50:55.93
02:51:31.54
02:51:56.65
02:52:25.32
02:52:27.85
02:52:31.09
02:53:31.98
02:53:33.33
02:53:33.86
02:53:39.68
02:55:18.65

Open Women

Place Bib Name
1 279 ANDREA BUTTINE
2 459 KAITLYN UNDERWOOD
3 488 KATHERINE MCLAUGHLIN

Women 30-39
Place Bib Name
No registered racers started

Women 40-49
Place Bib Name
1 489 SAMANTHA GOLDENSTEIN

Women 50+
Place Bib Name

1 450 MILANNE WIEGERT
273 SUSAN KEFER
494 CHRISTI BRITT
448 SUSAN ALIPERTI
449 CHRISSY DONATO

i A WN

Time
02:37:01.73
03:13:19.28
03:16:58.36

03:26:51.05

Time
03:37:16.61
03:41:22.12
03:44:22.42
04:06:41.05
04:37:09.19



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

483
346
468
490
438
404
417
407
484
458
402
469
478
282
281
413
451
432
443
473
437
492
401
424
436
441
462
278
423
427
426
429
416
400

GLENN BLATZ
TUCKER HOENIGES
DAVE RICHTER

KS ABERNETHY
BRUCE STAUFFER
KEITH ISENBERG
JOHN HAWS

JOHN GROOMAN
DEREK BATESON

DARIUSZ TYBOROWSKI

JEREMY COTTEN
BRUCE KLINGER
ERIC BEATTY
MARCUS BUNN
TRAVIS BUNN
DAVE DOBRILLA
RAMON VAN DUK
MARC SACHDEV
DALIN PARKER
TIM PHILLIPS
MAC CANON
MARK ZHU
CURTIS STAPLES
DOUGLAS GIMLIN
JOSEPH BRISCOE
MIKE FISHER
BARRY EVANS
SHAWN SPENCER
STEPHEN BURR
LEE JOHNSON
BILL WENNER
WILLIAM DAVIS
ERIC TERLIZZI
JEFF SHACKELFORD

MEN 50-59
OPEN MEN
MEN 50-59
CLYDESDALE
MEN 50-59
MEN 40-49
MEN 50-59
MEN 50-59
MEN 60+
MEN 50-59
MEN 40-49
MEN 50-59
MEN 60+
MEN 50-59
OPEN MEN
MEN 50-59
MEN 50-59
MEN 60+
CLYDESDALE
MEN 50-59
MEN 60+
MEN 40-49
MEN 40-49
MEN 60+
MEN 60+
CLYDESDALE
MEN 50-59
MEN 50-59
MEN 60+
MEN 60+
MEN 60+
MEN 60+
MEN 50-59
MEN 40-49

02:56:40.93
02:57:05.34
02:57:10.11
02:57:10.34
02:57:10.85
02:57:58.16
02:58:39.02
03:02:27.43
03:02:30.06
03:03:00.61
03:04:07.88
03:04:14.87
03:04:39.13
03:05:49.44
03:05:52.72
03:07:27.84
03:07:31.44
03:08:42.98
03:09:00.00
03:09:45.58
03:10:19.24
03:11:08.05
03:11:33.02
03:12:26.77
03:12:37.63
03:13:06.69
03:14:05.42
03:14:09.76
03:14:11.37
03:14:14.51
03:18:13.66
03:18:31.68
03:19:58.63
03:24:48.28



78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Overall-

Place
1

i A WN

472
475
300
412
422
430
471
418
409
434
362
433
286
377
493
460
271
284
464
306
456
421
480
408
411
481

AARON ATWATER
JUSTIN BRESNAHAN
MIKE PEREZ

VERN WAGNER
PETER HOLLIS

DAN POTTS

BRETT LEDGERWOOD
RICHARD STARETS
BRIAN THOMAS
PAUL SHOEMAKER
CHARLES PACE
TODD THORNTON
AHMET ERBAS
PAUL CROCKETT
RICHARD KELLY
DAVID SANDOVAL
DAVID ROBINSON
KEVIN CARROLL
DANNY BECKMAN
DAVID DOWNS
RUEL NOJADERA
JERRY EATMAN
ANDREW LOGAN
BEN MAYNARD
DAVE MEYERS
ANTHONY BARRICK

Women

Bib
279
459
488
489
450

Name
ANDREA BUTTINE

KAITLYN UNDERWOOD
KATHERINE MCLAUGHLIN
SAMANTHA GOLDENSTEIN

MILANNE WIEGERT

MEN 50-59
OPEN MEN
OPEN MEN
MEN 50-59
MEN 60+
MEN 60+
MEN 50-59
MEN 50-59
MEN 50-59
MEN 60+
MEN 30-39
MEN 60+
MEN 40-49
MEN 40-49
MEN 40-49
OPEN MEN
OPEN MEN
MEN 30-39
CLYDESDALE
OPEN MEN
OPEN MEN
MEN 60+
MEN 30-39
MEN 50-59
MEN 50-59
MEN 30-39

Category
OPEN WOMEN

OPEN WOMEN

OPEN WOMEN

WOMEN 40-49
WOMEN 50+

03:24:55.92
03:25:21.16
03:25:44.18
03:26:37.86
03:26:38.11
03:27:14.70
03:28:24.91
03:28:25.13
03:29:15.55
03:29:44.85
03:31:59.36
03:38:13.97
03:38:45.76
03:41:17.84
03:45:04.29
03:47:21.90
03:49:35.26
03:51:40.18
03:59:50.38
04:05:38.10
04:11:43.24
04:12:27.42
04:16:55.14
04:33:14.95
04:37:09.47
04:48:49.81

Time
02:37:01.73
03:13:19.28
03:16:58.36
03:26:51.05
03:37:16.61



273 SUSAN KEFER
494 CHRISTI BRITT
448 SUSAN ALIPERTI
449 CHRISSY DONATO

O 0 N O

Scroll down for Short Course results

WOMEN 50+
WOMEN 50+
WOMEN 50+
WOMEN 50+

03:41:22.12
03:44:22.42
04:06:41.05
04:37:09.19



Overall-All Categories

Place Bib
1 262
2 168
3 126
4 255
5 243
6 247
7 161
8 118
9 128
10 197
11 242
12 162
13 251
14 224
15 264
16 253
17 266
18 236
19 240
20 206
21 119
22 260
23 237
24 268
25 246
26 205
27 250
28 245
29 223

Name

AIDEN LINEHAN
DANIEL VULJIANIC
ANDREW SEDORE
ROBERT WILLIAMS
BRIAN SMITH

REED REYNOLDS
BRYAN BRANDER
BRENDEN LYMAN
SHANE HANCHEY
MARK JOHNSON
DAVID BROWN
BLAINE BRONISH
ZACHARY HENDERSON
CHUCK GILLIS
JOANNA REYNOLDS
DAVID HEDLEY

ERIC PLATANIA
CHRISTINE PFLECKL
RICHARD DEMOLINA
CRAIG FUNDERBURK
CHAD SMITH

BRYAN JONES
CHRISTOPHER HILL
PAUL TRINKS

MAIA REYNOLDS
DAVID DEGROOT
DILEEP DADLANI
ANDREW GUSTAFSON
GREGORY ATCHISON

Category
OPEN MEN

MEN 40-49
MEN 30-39
MEN 50-59
MEN 50-59
MEN 50-59
MEN 40-49
MEN 30-39
MEN 30-39
MEN 50-59
MEN 50-59
MEN 40-49
MEN 30-39
MEN 60+

WOMEN 30-39

MEN 50-59
OPEN MEN

WOMEN 40-49

MEN 50-59
MEN 50-59
MEN 30-39
MEN 40-49
MEN 50-59
CLYDESDALE

OPEN WOMEN

MEN 50-59
MEN 50-59
MEN 60+
MEN 60+

33-Mile Results

Time
01:34:58.00
01:34:58.90
01:39:09.20
01:41:15.81
01:41:21.71
01:42:21.50
01:42:35.38
01:43:37.94
01:43:38.39
01:45:29.20
01:45:29.22
01:47:05.53
01:49:04.29
01:49:33.25
01:49:34.99
01:50:17.39
01:51:52.83
01:53:09.04
01:53:09.17
01:53:23.83
01:57:04.65
01:57:04.98
01:57:05.63
02:00:09.51
02:00:45.46
02:00:55.02
02:01:17.83
02:01:55.86
02:02:05.65

Open Men
Place Bib
1 262
2 266
3 103
4 258
5 275
Men 30-39
Place Bib
1 126
2 118
3 128
4 251
5 119
6 107
7 135
Men 40-49
Place Bib
1 168
2 161
3 162
4 260
5 151
6 256
7 372

Name

AIDEN LINEHAN
ERIC PLATANIA
JAMES HURR
ADAM TALLEY
SEAN SCHREIBER

Name

ANDREW SEDORE
BRENDEN LYMAN
SHANE HANCHEY
ZACHARY HENDERSON
CHAD SMITH

SAM BYARS

JACOB REPAR

Name

DANIEL VULJANIC
BRYAN BRANDER
BLAINE BRONISH
BRYAN JONES

SEAN HENNESSY
PABLO SCARIMBOLO
JONATHAN DALLAIRE

Time
01:34:58.00
01:51:52.83
02:02:37.70
02:04:09.66
02:05:50.51

Time
01:39:09.20
01:43:37.94
01:43:38.39
01:49:04.29
01:57:04.65
02:14:57.90
02:59:48.15

Time
01:34:58.90
01:42:35.38
01:47:05.53
01:57:04.98
02:04:07.18
02:04:48.10
02:32:20.91



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

244
103
151
258
256
261
275
263
221
219
198
267
252
203
272
270
228
107
226
283
204
202
249
259
239
238
235
208
225
285
207
213
233
372

ANDREW DIMMETTE
JAMES HURR

SEAN HENNESSY
ADAM TALLEY
PABLO SCARIMBOLO
MICHAEL RHOADES
SEAN SCHREIBER

IAN ARCURI

ROBERT TICE

TONY ROUSE
RONALD BARTON
DEMIS PEREZ
ELIZABETH RICHTER
JUSTIN CARLSON
SHEILA MITCHELL
DAVID MONTEFIORI
CHRISTOPHER DOUGHERTY
SAM BYARS
CHRISTOPHER BURGIO
MARK KING

KENNY HINES

GLENN HOLLINGSWORTH
ANGELA DADLANI
STEVE MASON
MEGAN ODUM
DANNY ODUM
DEBBIE DEGROOT
ROBERT NELSON
TOM LANKFORD
HEATHER FLETCHER
JOHN PADGETT
RALPH KONRADY
HOLLY KONRADY
JONATHAN DALLAIRE

CLYDESDALE
OPEN MEN
MEN 40-49
OPEN MEN
MEN 40-49
MEN 50-59
OPEN MEN

MEN 60+

MEN 60+

MEN 60+
MEN 50-59
MEN 50-59

WOMEN 50+
MEN 50-59

WOMEN 40-49
MEN 60+

CLYDESDALE
MEN 30-39

CLYDESDALE
MEN 50-59
MEN 50-59
MEN 50-59

WOMEN 50+
MEN 50-59

WOMEN 50+
MEN 50-59

WOMEN 50+

MEN 60+
MEN 60+
OPEN WOMEN
CLYDESDALE
MEN 60+

WOMEN 50+
MEN 40-49

02:02:10.58
02:02:37.70
02:04:07.18
02:04:09.66
02:04:48.10
02:05:49.28
02:05:50.51
02:07:07.56
02:08:19.99
02:09:03.00
02:09:03.88
02:09:10.15
02:09:48.33
02:11:15.57
02:14:01.42
02:14:02.87
02:14:38.48
02:14:57.90
02:15:48.54
02:16:59.76
02:18:42.61
02:20:20.69
02:22:11.68
02:23:22.21
02:24:43.58
02:24:45.22
02:24:48.47
02:24:49.28
02:27:35.68
02:28:29.17
02:28:37.26
02:30:10.93
02:30:11.49
02:32:20.91

Men 50-59
Place Bib
1 255
2 243
3 247
4 197
5 242
6 253
7 240
] 206
9 237
10 205
11 250
12 261
13 198
14 267
15 203
16 283
17 204
18 202
19 259
20 238
21 201
22 200
Men 60+
Place Bib

Name

ROBERT WILLIAMS
BRIAN SMITH

REED REYNOLDS
MARK JOHNSON
DAVID BROWN
DAVID HEDLEY
RICHARD DEMOLINA
CRAIG FUNDERBURK
CHRISTOPHER HILL
DAVID DEGROOT
DILEEP DADLANI
MICHAEL RHOADES
RONALD BARTON
DEMIS PEREZ
JUSTIN CARLSON
MARK KING

KENNY HINES

GLENN HOLLINGSWORTH

STEVE MASON
DANNY ODUM
ANDREW JEFFRIES
MATTHEW PUGH

Name

1 224 CHUCK GILLIS

NOoO U A WN

245 ANDREW GUSTAFSON
223 GREGORY ATCHISON
263 IAN ARCURI

221 ROBERT TICE

219 TONY ROUSE

270 DAVID MONTEFIORI

Time
01:41:15.81
01:41:21.71
01:42:21.50
01:45:29.20
01:45:29.22
01:50:17.39
01:53:09.17
01:53:23.83
01:57:05.63
02:00:55.02
02:01:17.83
02:05:49.28
02:09:03.88
02:09:10.15
02:11:15.57
02:16:59.76
02:18:42.61
02:20:20.69
02:23:22.21
02:24:45.22
02:35:49.74
03:54:35.20

Time
01:49:33.25
02:01:55.86
02:02:05.65
02:07:07.56
02:08:19.99
02:09:03.00
02:14:02.87



64 209 BARRY MOTSINGER MEN 60+ 02:33:16.35 8 208 ROBERT NELSON 02:24:49.28
65 234 BRADY WEINSTOCK WOMEN 50+ 02:35:26.65 9 225 TOM LANKFORD 02:27:35.68
66 216 PETER GAMBLE MEN 60+ 02:35:45.11 10 213 RALPH KONRADY 02:30:10.93
67 214 PATRICK WEBSTER MEN 60+ 02:35:45.96 11 209 BARRY MOTSINGER 02:33:16.35
68 201 ANDREW JEFFRIES MEN 50-59 02:35:49.74 12 216 PETER GAMBLE 02:35:45.11
69 254 CHARLES TOLER CLYDESDALE 02:37:29.06 13 214 PATRICK WEBSTER 02:35:45.96
70 222 KENT GUSTAFSON MEN 60+ 02:41:27.62 14 222 KENT GUSTAFSON 02:41:27.62
71 215 WILL LANIER MEN 60+ 02:46:19.74 15 215 WILL LANIER 02:46:19.74
72 217 KIT CESSNA MEN 60+ 02:59:47.70 16 217 KIT CESSNA 02:59:47.70
73 135 JACOB REPAR MEN 30-39 02:59:48.15 17 220 RAY BRYANT 03:17:21.30
74 227 JOHN MCCAREY CLYDESDALE 03:03:55.92 - 218 TIM WINSLOW DNF
75 230 WHITNEY MCVEY WOMEN 40-49 03:06:50.33
76 220 RAY BRYANT MEN 60+ 03:17:21.30 Clydesdale
77 200 MATTHEW PUGH MEN 50-59 03:54:35.20 Place Bib Name Time
- 218 TIM WINSLOW MEN 60+ DNF 1 268 PAUL TRINKS 02:00:09.51
2 244 ANDREW DIMMETTE 02:02:10.58
Overall-Men 3 228 CHRISTOPHER DOUGHERTY 02:14:38.48
Place Bib Name Category Time 4 226 CHRISTOPHER BURGIO 02:15:48.54
1 262 AIDEN LINEHAN OPEN MEN 01:34:58.00 5 207 JOHN PADGETT 02:28:37.26
2 168 DANIEL VULJANIC MEN 40-49 01:34:58.90 6 254 CHARLES TOLER 02:37:29.06
3 126 ANDREW SEDORE MEN 30-39 01:39:09.20 7 227 JOHN MCCAREY 03:03:55.92
4 255 ROBERT WILLIAMS MEN 50-59 01:41:15.81
5 243 BRIAN SMITH MEN 50-59 01:41:21.71 Open Women
6 247 REED REYNOLDS MEN 50-59 01:42:21.50 Place Bib Name Time
7 161 BRYAN BRANDER MEN 40-49 01:42:35.38 1 246 MAIA REYNOLDS 02:00:45.46
8 118 BRENDEN LYMAN MEN 30-39 01:43:37.94 2 285 HEATHER FLETCHER 02:28:29.17
9 128 SHANE HANCHEY MEN 30-39 01:43:38.39
10 197 MARKJOHNSON MEN 50-59 01:45:29.20 Women 30-39
11 242 DAVID BROWN MEN 50-59 01:45:29.22 Place Bib Name Time
12 162 BLAINE BRONISH MEN 40-49 01:47:05.53 1 264 JOANNA REYNOLDS 01:49:34.99
13 251 ZACHARY HENDERSON MEN 30-39 01:49:04.29
14 224 CHUCK GILLIS MEN 60+ 01:49:33.25
15 253 DAVID HEDLEY MEN 50-59 01:50:17.39
16 266 ERIC PLATANIA OPEN MEN 01:51:52.83



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

240
206
119
260
237
268
205
250
245
223
244
103
151
258
256
261
275
263
221
219
198
267
203
270
228
107
226
283
204
202
259
238
208
225

RICHARD DEMOLINA
CRAIG FUNDERBURK
CHAD SMITH

BRYAN JONES
CHRISTOPHER HILL
PAUL TRINKS

DAVID DEGROOT
DILEEP DADLANI
ANDREW GUSTAFSON
GREGORY ATCHISON
ANDREW DIMMETTE
JAMES HURR

SEAN HENNESSY
ADAM TALLEY
PABLO SCARIMBOLO
MICHAEL RHOADES
SEAN SCHREIBER
IAN ARCURI

ROBERT TICE

TONY ROUSE
RONALD BARTON
DEMIS PEREZ

JUSTIN CARLSON
DAVID MONTEFIORI

CHRISTOPHER DOUGHERTY

SAM BYARS
CHRISTOPHER BURGIO
MARK KING

KENNY HINES

GLENN HOLLINGSWORTH

STEVE MASON
DANNY ODUM
ROBERT NELSON
TOM LANKFORD

MEN 50-59
MEN 50-59
MEN 30-39
MEN 40-49
MEN 50-59
CLYDESDALE
MEN 50-59
MEN 50-59
MEN 60+
MEN 60+
CLYDESDALE
OPEN MEN
MEN 40-49
OPEN MEN
MEN 40-49
MEN 50-59
OPEN MEN
MEN 60+
MEN 60+
MEN 60+
MEN 50-59
MEN 50-59
MEN 50-59
MEN 60+
CLYDESDALE
MEN 30-39
CLYDESDALE
MEN 50-59
MEN 50-59
MEN 50-59
MEN 50-59
MEN 50-59
MEN 60+
MEN 60+

01:53:09.17
01:53:23.83
01:57:04.65
01:57:04.98
01:57:05.63
02:00:09.51
02:00:55.02
02:01:17.83
02:01:55.86
02:02:05.65
02:02:10.58
02:02:37.70
02:04:07.18
02:04:09.66
02:04:48.10
02:05:49.28
02:05:50.51
02:07:07.56
02:08:19.99
02:09:03.00
02:09:03.88
02:09:10.15
02:11:15.57
02:14:02.87
02:14:38.48
02:14:57.90
02:15:48.54
02:16:59.76
02:18:42.61
02:20:20.69
02:23:22.21
02:24:45.22
02:24:49.28
02:27:35.68

Women 40-49

Place Bib Name
1 236 CHRISTINE PFLECKL
2 272 SHEILA MITCHELL
3 230 WHITNEY MCVEY

Women 50+

Place Bib Name
1 252 ELIZABETH RICHTER
2 249 ANGELA DADLANI
3 239 MEGAN ODUM
4 235 DEBBIE DEGROOT
5 233 HOLLY KONRADY
6 234 BRADY WEINSTOCK

Time
01:53:09.04
02:14:01.42
03:06:50.33

Time
02:09:48.33
02:22:11.68
02:24:43.58
02:24:48.47
02:30:11.49
02:35:26.65



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Overall-

Place
1

O O NOOULLA,WN

[N
= O

207
213
372
209
216
214
201
254
222
215
217
135
227
220
200
218

JOHN PADGETT
RALPH KONRADY

JONATHAN DALLAIRE

BARRY MOTSINGER
PETER GAMBLE
PATRICK WEBSTER
ANDREW JEFFRIES
CHARLES TOLER
KENT GUSTAFSON
WILL LANIER

KIT CESSNA
JACOB REPAR
JOHN MCCAREY
RAY BRYANT
MATTHEW PUGH
TIM WINSLOW

Women

Bib
264
236
246
252
272
249
239
235
285
233
234
230

Name

JOANNA REYNOLDS
CHRISTINE PFLECKL
MAIA REYNOLDS
ELIZABETH RICHTER
SHEILA MITCHELL
ANGELA DADLANI
MEGAN ODUM
DEBBIE DEGROOT
HEATHER FLETCHER
HOLLY KONRADY
BRADY WEINSTOCK
WHITNEY MCVEY

CLYDESDALE
MEN 60+
MEN 40-49
MEN 60+
MEN 60+
MEN 60+
MEN 50-59
CLYDESDALE
MEN 60+
MEN 60+
MEN 60+
MEN 30-39
CLYDESDALE
MEN 60+
MEN 50-59
MEN 60+

Category
WOMEN 30-39

WOMEN 40-49
OPEN WOMEN
WOMEN 50+
WOMEN 40-49
WOMEN 50+
WOMEN 50+
WOMEN 50+
OPEN WOMEN
WOMEN 50+
WOMEN 50+
WOMEN 40-49

02:28:37.26
02:30:10.93
02:32:20.91
02:33:16.35
02:35:45.11
02:35:45.96
02:35:49.74
02:37:29.06
02:41:27.62
02:46:19.74
02:59:47.70
02:59:48.15
03:03:55.92
03:17:21.30
03:54:35.20
DNF

Time
01:49:34.99
01:53:09.04
02:00:45.46
02:09:48.33
02:14:01.42
02:22:11.68
02:24:43.58
02:24:48.47
02:28:29.17
02:30:11.49
02:35:26.65
03:06:50.33



